
Rd 1 2/05/2016 (Mon) Rd 8 20/06/2016 (Mon) Rd 15 8/08/2016 (Mon)
LWC Blue v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v LWC Blue LWC Blue v LWC Raiders
LWC Black v Exeter Black 23/06/2016 (Thur) LWC Black v Exeter Black

5/05/2016 (Thur) LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Gold 11/08/2016 (Thur)
LWC Gold v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Bandits v LWC Grey LWC Gold v LWC Flaming Devils
LWC Grey v LWC Bandits Exeter Black v LWC Black LWC Grey v LWC Bandits

Rd 2 9/05/2016 (Mon) Rd 9 27/06/2016 (Mon) Rd 16 15/08/2016 (Mon)
LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Grey LWC Gold v Exeter Black LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Grey

12/05/2016 (Thur) LWC Grey v LWC Flaming Devils 18/08/2016 (Thur)
LWC Bandits v LWC Blue 30/06/2016 (Thur) LWC Bandits v LWC Blue
LWC Raiders v LWC Black LWC Black v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v LWC Black
Exeter Black v LWC Gold LWC Blue v LWC Bandits Exeter Black v LWC Gold

Rd 3 16/05/2016 (Mon) Rd 10 4/07/2016 (Mon) Rd 17 22/08/2016 (Mon)
LWC Gold v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v LWC Gold LWC Black v LWC Bandits

19/05/2016 (Thur) LWC Flaming Devils v Exeter Black 25/08/2016 (Thur)
LWC Blue v LWC Grey 7/07/2016 (Thur) LWC Blue v LWC Grey
LWC Black v LWC Bandits LWC Grey v LWC Blue LWC Gold v LWC Raiders
Exeter Black v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Bandits v LWC Black Exeter Black v LWC Flaming Devils

Rd 4 23/05/2016 (Mon) Rd 11 11/07/2016 (Mon) Rd 18 29/08/2016 (Mon)
LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Blue LWC Blue v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Blue
LWC Bandits v LWC Gold 14/07/2016 (Thur) LWC Raiders v Exeter Black

26/05/2016 (Thur) LWC Gold v LWC Bandits 1/09/2016 (Thur)
LWC Raiders v Exeter Black LWC Black v LWC Grey LWC Bandits v LWC Gold
LWC Grey v LWC Black Exeter Black v LWC Raiders LWC Grey v LWC Black

Rd 5 30/05/2016 (Mon) Rd 12 18/07/2016 (Mon) Rd 19 5/09/2016 (Mon)
LWC Raiders v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v LWC Flaming Devils

2/06/2016 (Thur) LWC Grey v LWC Gold 8/09/2016 (Thur)
LWC Gold v LWC Grey 21/07/2016 (Thur) LWC Gold v LWC Grey
LWC Black v LWC Blue LWC Blue v LWC Black LWC Black v LWC Blue
Exeter Black v LWC Bandits LWC Bandits v Exeter Black Exeter Black v LWC Bandits

Rd 6 6/06/2016 (Mon) Rd 13 25/07/2016 (Mon) Rd 20 12/09/2016 (Mon)
LWC Grey v Exeter Black LWC Black v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Blue v LWC Gold
LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Black 28/07/2016 (Thur) LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Black

9/06/2016 (Thur) LWC Gold v LWC Blue 15/09/2016 (Thur)
LWC Blue v LWC Gold LWC Raiders v LWC Bandits LWC Grey v Exeter Black
LWC Bandits v LWC Raiders Exeter Black v LWC Grey LWC Bandits v LWC Raiders

Rd 7 13/06/2016 (Mon) Rd 14 1/08/2016 (Mon) Rd 21 19/09/2016 (Mon)
LWC Gold v LWC Black LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Bandits LWC Raiders v LWC Grey

16/06/2016 (Thur) LWC Grey v LWC Raiders 22/09/2016 (Thur)
LWC Bandits v LWC Flaming Devils 4/08/2016 (Thur) LWC Bandits v LWC Flaming Devils
LWC Raiders v LWC Grey LWC Blue v Exeter Black LWC Gold v LWC Black
Exeter Black v LWC Blue LWC Black v LWC Gold Exeter Black v LWC Blue

Week Match / Name Team 1 Team 2 Saturday August 6th
MON - 26/09/2016 (A) Qualifying Final 2nd v 3rd Sunday August 7th
MON - 26/09/2016 (B) Elimination Final 4th v 5th
THU - 29/9/2016 (C) 2nd Semi Final 1st v Winner of Match A Saturday August 20th
THU - 29/09/2016 (D) 1st Semi Final Loser of Match A v Winner of Match B A Reserve / B Grade Snooker Championships 
MON - 3/10/2016 (E) Preliminary Final Loser of Match C v Winner of Match D Quarters, Semi & Final
TUE - 4/10/2016 (F) Grand Final Winner of Match C v Winner of Match E

Wedneday October 26th
Expected Billiards Start Date

NTB&SA - 2016 SNOOKER SEASON - THURSDAY NIGHT

Open Snooker Championships
Open Snooker Championships

www.nteba.com.au for Full Weekly Results / Ladders / Information


